SOUTH REGION ASSESSMENT FOR CHEMICAL EXPOSURES (ACE)

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS AND EXPERIENCES!

Through November 22, 2024, people who live, work, or recreate near the Tijuana River Valley and Imperial Beach can fill out a survey called Assessment for Chemical Exposures (ACE).

- The County of San Diego, in partnership with the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention/Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease Registry, is investigating health concerns and impacts from exposure to sewage and pollution in the Tijuana River Valley and surrounding communities.
- Your input will help us better understand the health status, experiences, and needs of the community.
- The survey may be completed by caregivers, parent(s)/guardian(s) for each of their minor children or family members who cannot complete the survey on their own, as well as for themselves.

CALL US



FOR OLDER ADULTS AND OTHERS WHO NEED HELP COMPLETING THE SURVEY:

Call **(800) 339-4661** to take this survey over the phone. This survey is voluntary and confidential.



To complete survey online, scan the QR code with a mobile device:





To learn more, visit:

sandiegocounty.gov/southregionhealth



To contact us, send an e-mail to: phs.southregionhealth.hhsa@sdcounty.ca.gov





